Stiadschema efter BIK-match sidsong 22/23 (fredag el. lordagsmatch)

Dat.
7/10
14/10
29/10
4/11
5/11

18/11

25/11
9/12
16/12

30/12

13/1
2711

3/2

3/3

Dag/Tid

Fredag
Fredag
Lordag
Fredag
Lordag

Fredag

Fredag
Fredag
Fredag

Fredag

Fredag
Fredag

Fredag

Fredag

19.00

19.00

18.00

19.00

18.00

15.00

20.30

19.00

19.00

19.00

19.00

19.00

19:00

19:00

Match
BIK-Viisteras
BIK-Almtuna
BIK-Sodertilje
BIK-Mora
BIK-Modo

BIK-AIK

BIK-Visteras
BIK-Vita Histen
BIK- Djurgarden

BIK-Sodertilje

BIK-Djurgarden
BIK-Almtuna

BIK-MoDo

BIK- AIK

Aldersgrupp




